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Name:	Date:	Period:

Who was Charles Darwin?

He was from:

He was ___ years old when he set sail

The ship was called the ___________________

Notes about his research:
(What you write is up to you!)





The Origin of Species
1.




2.


Alfred Wallace:



Darwin’s 4 Postulates
1. 


2. 


3. 


4. 
What is Natural Selection?



Carolus Linnaeus:

Georges Cuvier:

James Hutton and Charles Lyell:

Jean-Baptiste Lamark:

What is Evolution?



What is the Evidence for Evolution?
a. Biogeography


b. Fossils


c. Homologous Structures


d. Vestigial Organs


e. Comparative Embryology



f. Molecular Biology
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Side Note: Earth’s Age = ~4.6 BILLION years old!  dang!
